3 Agilent Technologies

Sample name:

M3973-Tazarotene-01

Injection date:

Instrument: 2 Location:
Inj. volume: HPLC Type:
Acq. method: Sample amount:
Processing method:
Manually modified:
DAD1C,Sig=254,4 Ref=off
800 S
700 <
600
500
% 400
300
200 8RS8 S
1007 S Z: E
0 A A 4 h 4
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Sec
Signal: DAD1C,Sig=254,4 Ref=off
RT [min] Width [min] Area Height Area%
10.563 0.28 2.8 0.5 0.05
11.076 0.17 0.9 0.2 0.02
11.482 0.21 0.9 0.2 0.01
14.380 1.24 6059.0 657.5 99.90
15.088 0.18 1.7 04 0.03




